
4/5/2014North Plainfield HS
 Guard: ING Guard: SNG Guard: IIG Guard: SMG

 
Columbia
Independent Metuchen WGEast Side

Prism
Winterguard

North Plainfield HS
"JV" True Colors (G)Eastern Regional HSEgg Harbor Twp. HS

 
EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 
13.48 
70 4
66 4

 
14.01 
72 2
69 2

 
13.68 
71 3
67 3

 
14.28 
74 1
70 1

 
13.81
71
68

 
11.08 
58 1
54 1

 
13.01 
67 2
64 2

 
13.48 
70 1
66 1

 
MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 
15.34 
78 4
76 4

 
16.01 
82 1
79 1

 
15.81 
81 2
78 2

 
15.61 
80 3
77 3

 
14.94
76
74

 
14.54 
74 1
72 1

 
14.81 
76 2
73 2

 
15.48 
80 1
76 1

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
13.9 
72 4
67 4

 
14.6 
75 3
71 3

 
15 
77 2
73 2

 
15.4 
79 1
75 1

 
13.6
70
66

 
11.2 
58 1
54 1

 
14.1 
72 1
69 1

 
13.7 
70 2
67 2

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
14.2 
73 4
69 4

 
15.2 
78 1
74 2

 
14.7 
74 3
73 3

 
15.3 
77 2
76 1

 
14.8
76
72

 
11.5 
59 1
56 1

 
14.7 
74 1
73 1

 
14.1 
72 2
69 2

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
15.2 
78 4
74 4

 
15.9 
81 3
78 3

 
16.7 
85 2
82 2

 
17 
86 1
84 1

 
14.8
75
73

 
13.8 
71 1
67 1

 
14.8 
75 1
73 1

 
14.3 
73 2
70 2

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

72.12
0.0
72.12
4

75.72
0.0
75.72
3

75.89
0.0
75.89
2

77.59
0.0
77.59
1

71.95
0.0
71.95
Exhibition

62.12
0.0
62.12
1

71.42
0.0
71.42
1

71.06
0.0
71.06
2

4th

th

th

2nd

nd

nd

3rd

rd

rd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

4th

th

th

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

3rd

rd

rd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

4th

th

th

3rd

rd

rd

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

4th

th

th

2nd

st

nd

3rd

rd

rd

1st

nd

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

4th

th

th

3rd

rd

rd

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

th rd nd st st st nd



4/5/2014North Plainfield HS
 Guard: SAG

 Passaic HS Gateway Regional HS Hillsborough HS West Essex HS Matawan Regional HS North Plainfield HS
 
EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 
16.01 
82 1
79 2

 
15.41 
79 4
76 4

 
15.74 
80 2
78 3

 
14.01 
72 5
69 5

 
16.26 
80 2
82 1

 
14.28
74
70

 
MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 
16.74 
85 2
83 2

 
15.81 
81 3
78 3

 
16.94 
86 1
84 1

 
15.08 
78 5
74 5

 
15.61 
80 4
77 4

 
15.41
79
76

 
DES
COMP
EXC

 
17.2 
87 1
85 1

 
15.8 
80 4
78 4

 
16.8 
85 2
83 2

 
15.1 
77 5
74 5

 
16.6 
84 3
82 3

 
13.8
71
67

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
16.6 
85 2
81 2

 
15.8 
80 4
78 4

 
16.9 
86 1
83 1

 
14.8 
75 5
73 5

 
16 
81 3
79 3

 
15.1
76
75

 
GE
REP
PERF

 
16.4 
83 1
81 1

 
15.3 
78 3
75 3

 
16.1 
81 2
80 2

 
14.7 
75 5
72 5

 
15.1 
77 4
74 4

 
14.9
76
73

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

82.95
0.0
82.95
1

78.12
0.0
78.12
4

82.48
0.0
82.48
2

73.69
0.0
73.69
5

79.57
0.0
79.57
3

73.49
0.0
73.49
Exhibition

2nd

st

nd

4th

th

th

3rd

nd

rd

5th

th

th

1st

nd

st

2nd

nd

nd

3rd

rd

rd

1st

st

st

5th

th

th

4th

th

th

1st

st

st

4th

th

th

2nd

nd

nd

5th

th

th

3rd

rd

rd

2nd

nd

nd

4th

th

th

1st

st

st

5th

th

th

3rd

rd

rd

1st

st

st

3rd

rd

rd

2nd

nd

nd

5th

th

th

4th

th

th

st th nd th rd



4/5/2014North Plainfield HS
 Marching Percussion: SIP Marching Percussion: SNP Marching Percussion: IIP Marching Percussion: SAP

 Eastern Regional HS West Essex HS Metuchen HS Paradigm Percussion Passaic HS
 
DES-PERC
COMP
PERF

 
16.9 
86.0 1
83.0 1

 
14.2 
73.0 1
69.0 1

 
12.7 
66.0 2
61.0 2

 
13.3 
69.0 1
64.0 1

 
17.2 
88.0 1
84.0 1

 
MUS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 
34.7 
88.0 1
86.0 1

 
33.25 
85.0 1
82.0 1

 
28.75 
75.0 2
70.0 2

 
31.8 
82.0 1
78.0 1

 
36 
90.0 1
90.0 1

 
GE-PERC
ME
OE

 
35.4 
87.0 1
90.0 1

 
32.8 
85.0 1
79.0 1

 
31.8 
81.0 2
78.0 2

 
34.2 
84.0 1
87.0 1

 
35 
88.0 1
87.0 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

87
0.0
87
1

80.25
2.7
77.55
1

73.25
3.0
70.25
2

79.3
0.0
79.3
1

88.2
0.0
88.2
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st st nd st st



4/5/2014North Plainfield HS
 Stationary Percussion: SAS

 Metuchen HS North Brunswick HS
 
MUS-SPERC
COMP
PERF

 
40.5 
81 2
81 2

 
41.2 
83 1
82 1

 
ART-SPERC
PROG
FUL

 
43.4 
85 2
88 2

 
43.9 
86 1
89 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

83.9
0.0
83.9
2

85.1
0.0
85.1
1

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

nd st


