	Guard: ING				Guard: SNG	Guard: IIG	Guard: SMG	
	Columbia Independent	Metuchen WG	East Side	Prism Winterguard	North Plainfield HS	True Colors (G)Eastern Regional HS	Egg Harbor Twp. HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	13.48 4 th 70 4 th 66 4 th	14.01 (2 nd) 72 (2 nd) 69 (2 nd)	13.68 3 rd 71 3 rd 67 3 rd	14.28 (1st) 74 (1st) 70 (1st)	13.81 71 68	11.08 (1st) 58 (1st) 54 (1st)	13.01 (2nd) 67 (2nd) 64 (2nd)	13.48 (1st) 70 (1st) 66 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	15.34 4 th 78 4 th 76 4 th	16.01 (1st 82 (1st 79 (1st)	15.81 (2 nd) 81 (2 nd) 78 (2 nd)	15.61 3 rd 80 3 rd 77 3 rd	14.94 ⁷⁶ ⁷⁴	14.54 1 st 74 1 st 72 1 st	14.81 2 nd 76 2 nd 73 2 nd	15.48 (1st) 80 (1st) 76 (1st)
DES COMP EXC	13.9 (4 th) 72 (4 th) 67 (4 th)	14.6 3 rd 75 3 rd 71 3 rd	15 2 nd 77 2 nd 73 2 nd	15.4 1st 79 1st 75 1st	13.6 70 66	11.2 1st 58 1st 54 1st	14.1 (1st) 72 (1st) 69 (1st)	13.7 (2 nd) 70 (2 nd) 67 (2 nd)
GE REP PERF	14.2 (4 th) 73 (4 th) 69 (4 th)	15.2 (2 nd) 78 (1 st) 74 (2 nd)	14.7 3 rd 74 3 rd 73 3 rd	15.3 (1st) 77 (2 nd) 76 (1st)	14.8 76 72	11.5 (1st) 59 (1st) 56 (1st)	14.7 1st 74 1st 73 1st	14.1 (2 nd) 72 (2 nd) 69 (2 nd)
GE REP PERF Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	15.2 4 th 78 4 th 72.12 0.0 72.12 4 th	15.9 3 rd 81 3 rd 78 3 rd 75.72 0.0 75.72 3 rd	16.7 2nd 85 2nd 82 2nd 75.89 0.0 75.89	17 18 86 18 84 18 77.59 0.0 77.59 1st	14.8 75 73 71.95 0.0 71.95 Exhibition	13.8 (1st) 71 (1st) 67 (1st) 62.12 0.0 62.12 1st	14.8 (1st) 75 (1st) 73 (1st) 71.42 0.0 71.42 1st	14.3 (2nd) 73 (2nd) 70 (2nd) 71.06 0.0 71.06

Guard: SAG

	Passaic HS	Gateway Regional HS	Hillsborough HS	West Essex HS	Matawan Regional HS	North Plainfield HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	16.01 2 nd 82 1 st 79 2 nd	15.41 (4 th) 79 (4 th) 76 (4 th)	15.74 3 rd 80 2 nd 78 3 rd	14.01 5 th 72 5 th 69 5 th	16.26 (1st) 80 (2nd) 82 (1st)	14.28 74 70
MV70-130 VOC EXC	16.74 2 nd 85 2 nd 83 2 nd	15.81 3 rd 81 3 rd 78 3 rd	16.94 1 st 86 1 st 84 1 st	15.08 5 th 78 5 th 74 5 th	15.61 4 th 80 4 th 77 4 th	15.41 79 76
DES COMP EXC	17.2 1st 87 1st 85 1st	15.8 (4 th) 80 (4 th) 78 (4 th)	16.8 (2 nd) 85 (2 nd) 83 (2 nd)	15.1 5 th 77 5 th 74 5 th	16.6 3 rd 84 3 rd 82 3 rd	13.8 71 67
GE REP PERF	16.6 2 nd 85 2 nd 81 2 nd	15.8 (4 th) 80 (4 th) 78 (4 th)	16.9 (1st) 86 (1st) 83 (1st)	14.8 5 th 75 5 th	16 3 rd 81 3 rd 79 3 rd	15.1 76 75
GE REP PERF Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	16.4 1st 83 1st 81 1st 82.95 0.0 82.95 1st	15.3 3rd 78 3rd 75 3rd 78.12 0.0 78.12 4 th	16.1 2 nd 81 2 nd 80 2 nd 82.48 0.0 82.48 2 nd	14.7 5th 75 5th 72 5th 73.69 0.0 73.69 5th	15.1 4 th 77 4 th 74 4 th 79.57 0.0 79.57 3 rd	14.9 76 73 73.49 0.0 73.49 Exhibition

North Plainfield HS

	Marching Percussion: SIP	Marching Percussion: SNP		Marching Percussion: IIP	Marching Percussion: SAP	
	Eastern Regional HS	West Essex HS	Metuchen HS	Paradigm Percussion	Passaic HS	
DES-PERC COMP PERF	16.9 1st 86.0 1st 83.0 1st	14.2 (1st 73.0 (1st 69.0 (1st)	12.7 2 nd 66.0 2 nd 61.0 2 nd	13.3 1st 69.0 1st 64.0 1st	17.2 1st 88.0 1st 84.0 1st	
MUS-PERC COMP PERF	34.7 (1st 88.0 (1st 86.0 (1st)	33.25 (1st 85.0 (1st 82.0 (1st)	28.75 (2 nd) 75.0 (2 nd) 70.0 (2 nd)	31.8 1st 82.0 1st 78.0 1st	36 1st 90.0 1st 90.0 1st	
GE-PERC ME OE	35.4 (1st 87.0 (1st 90.0 (1st)	32.8 (1st) 85.0 (1st) 79.0 (1st)	31.8 2 nd 81.0 2 nd 78.0 2 nd	34.2 1st 84.0 1st 87.0 1st	35 (1st 88.0 (1st 87.0 (1st)	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	87 0.0 87 1 st	80.25 2.7 77.55	73.25 3.0 70.25 2 nd	79.3 0.0 79.3 1 st	88.2 0.0 88.2	

North Plainfield HS			4/5/2014
	Stationary Percussion: SAS		
	Metuchen HS	North Brunswick HS	
MUS-SPERC COMP PERF	40.5 2 nd 81 2 nd	41.2 (1st) 83 (1st) 82 (1st)	
ART-SPERC PROG FUL	43.4 2 nd 85 2 nd 88 2 nd	43.9 (1st) 86 (1st) 89 (1st)	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	83.9 0.0 83.9 2 nd	85.1 _{0.0} 85.1 1 st	